
2019077 Noord Kaap Mini 3
GD 14

Bracket 1
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2

TSA071555
TSA071555

NW
NW

A1

[1] Angelique  VAN DER WALT

BYE

[1] Ansone THERON

3

4

TSA061095

TSA061090

TSA061095

TSA061090

FS

NC

FS

NC

LOUIS-ANN DU RAAN

Savannah AHJUM

Carmen LOUW

Petra ROSSOUW 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA061092

TSA051086

TSA061092

TSA051086

NC

NC

NC

NC

Wilmie RUST

Liance RUST

Anika STEYN

Anke VILJOEN 2-6, 6-4, 10-8

7

8

TSA061740

TSA051293

TSA061740

TSA051293

NC

NC

NC

NC

Elzaan  SCHöN

[2] Ninke NEL

Suzanne LE ROUX

[2] Tenise VAN DER LINDE 6-3, 6-4

[1] THERON / VAN DER WALT

AHJUM / ROSSOUW

6-3, 6-3

RUST / STEYN

[2] NEL / VAN DER LINDE

7-6, 6-1

[1] THERON / VAN DER WALT

[2] NEL / VAN DER LINDE

6-2, 6-7(4), 10-5

[1] THERON / VAN DER WALT
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